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Abbotsford Mission Preet Rai preet.rai@bcndp.ca 33128 1st Ave Mission V2V 1G4 604-820-8891

Abbotsford South Lakhvinder Jhaj lakhvinder.jhaj@bcndp.ca 100-2580 Cedar Park Place Abbotsford V2T 3S5

Abbotsford West Sukhi Dhami sukhi.dhami@bcndp.ca 2669 Langdon Abbotsford V2T 3L3

Alberni Pacific Rim Scott Fraser scott.fraser@bcndp.ca 4825 Adelaide Street Port Alberni V9Y 6N3 778-421-1159

Boundary Similkameen Sam Hancheroff sam.hancheroff@bcndp.ca 2-6030 Main St Oliver V0H 1T0 250-498-3388

Burnaby North Janet Routledge janet.routledge@bcndp.ca 4688 Hastings Street Burnaby V5C 2L1 604-473-4812

Burnaby Deer Lake Kathy Corrigan kathy.corrigan@bcndp.ca 5593 A Kingsway Burnaby V5A 2G3 604 433-7555

Burnaby Edmonds Raj Chouhan raj.chouhan@bcndp.ca 7645 Royal Oak Burnaby V5J 4K2 604-433-2998

Burnaby Lougheed Jane Shin jane.shin@bcndp.ca 9926 Lougheed Hwy Burnaby V3J 1N3 604-422-8819

Cariboo North Duncan Barnett duncan.barnett@bcndp.ca 146 Barlow Ave Quesnel V2J 2B7 250-992-2259

Cariboo Chilcotin Charlie Wyse charlie.wyse@bcndp.ca 121C 2nd Ave North Williams Lake V2G 1Z5 250-305-7315

Chilliwack Patti MacAhonic patti.macahonic@bcndp.ca #2 45840 Yale Rd Chilliwack V2P 2N8 604-793-7900

Chilliwack Hope Gwen O'Mahony gwen.omahony@bcndp.ca #1420, 45610 Luckakuck Way Chilliwack V2R 1A2 604-858-8386

Columbia River Revelstoke Norm Macdonald norm.macdonald@bcnp,ca 513 9th Avenue North Golden V0A 1H2 250-344-6919

Comox Valley Kassandra Dycke kassandra.dycke@bcndp.ca 408 5th St Courtenay V9N 1J8 250-334-8844

Coquitlam Burke Mountain Chris Wilson chris.wilson@bcndp.ca #105-2733 Barnet Hwy Coquitlam V3E 1K9 604-764-5911

Coquitlam Maillardville Selina Robinson selina.robinson@bcndp.ca 901A Lougheed Hwy Coquitlam V3K 3T3 604-936-7595

Cowichan Valley Bill Routley bill.routley@bcndp.ca 5797 Duncan St Duncan V9L 3W6 250-597-2455

Delta North Sylvia Bishop sylvia.bishop@bcndp.ca 3-7953 Scott Rd. Delta V4C 6P6 778-578-9330

Delta South Nic Slater nic.slater@bcndp.ca 5074 48th Ave. Ladner V4K 1V8 604-940-6955

Esquimalt Royal Roads Maurine Karagianis maurine.karagianis@bcndp.ca 1253C Esquimalt Road Victoria V9A 3P4 250-388-0970

Fort Langley Aldergrove Shane Dyson shane.dyson@bcndp.ca mobile campaign office 778-255-0767

Fraser Nicola Harry Lali harry.lali@bcndp.ca 2063 Quilchena Ave Merritt V1K 1B8 250-378-6755

Juan de Fuca John Horgan john.horgan@bcndp.ca #104-2780 Veterans Memorial Parkway Victoria V9B 3S6 250-474-5511

Kamloops North Thompson Kathy Kendall kathy.kendall@bcndp.ca #4 - 177 Tranquille Rd Kamloops V2B 8B6 250-544-4490

Kamloops South Thompson Tom Friedman tom.friedman@bcndp.ca 100 Fourth St Kamloops V2C 3N3 250-374-6990

Kelowna Lake Country Mike Nuyens mike.nuyens@bcndp.ca #4-2090 Harvey Avenue Kelowna V1Y 8P8 250-862-5886

Kelowna Mission #4-2090 Harvey Avenue Kelowna V1Y 8P8 250-862-5886

Kootenay East Norma Blissett norma.blissett@bcndp.ca 16A - 11th Ave South Cranbrook V1C 2P1 250-426-0018

Kootenay West Katrine Conroy katrine.conroy@bcndp.ca 5, 425 Columbia Ave Castlegar V1N 1G8 250-365-6311

Langley Andrew Mercier andrew.mercier@bcndp.ca 20443 Fraser Valley Highway Langley V3A 4G3 604-539-9404

Maple Ridge Mission Mike Bocking mike.bocking@bcndp.ca 22618 Lougheed Highway Maple Ridge V2X 2V3 604-380-3899
Maple Ridge Pitt Meadows Elizabeth Rosenau elizabeth.rosenau@bcndp.ca 3, 20468 Lougheed Highway Maple Ridge V2X 2P8 604-457-3549

mailto:sam.hancheroff@bcndp.ca


Constituency Candidate E-Mail Campaign Office City Postal Code Office #

Nanaimo Leonard Krog leonard.krog@bcndp.ca Unit B - 486 Franklyn Street Nanaimo V9R 2X7 778-441-1998

Nanaimo North Cowichan Doug Routley doug.routley@bcndp.ca 341 First Ave Ladysmith V9G 1A2 250-924-4414

Nechako Lakes Sussanne Skidmore-Hewlett sussanne.skidmore-hewlett@bcndp.ca 370 Carrier Crescent Fraser Lake V0J 1S0 250-613-9399

Nelson Creston Michelle Mungall michelle.mungall@bcndp.ca 191 Baker St Nelson V1L 4H1 250-352-3520

New Westminster Judy Darcy judy.darcy@bcndp.ca 1192 8th Avenue New Westminster V3M 2R6 604-517-8400

North Coast Jennifer Rice jennifer.rice@bcndp.ca 221 Third Ave West Prince Rupert V8J 1L2 250-624-5655

North Island Claire Trevena claire.trevena@bcndp.ca 1100 Shoppers Row Campbell River V9W 2C8 250-914 0403

North Vancouver Seymour James Hanson james.hanson@bcndp.ca 1384 Deep Cove Rd North Vancouver V7G 1S5 604-929-9648

North Vancouver Lonsdale Craig Keating craig.keating@bcndp.ca 140A East 14th Street North Vancouver V7L 2N3 604-770-1680

Oak Bay Gordon Head Jessica Van der Veen jessica.vanderveen@bcndp.ca #105-1633 Hillside Ave Victoria V8T 2C5 778-265-7171

Parksville Qualicum Barry Avis barry.avis@bcndp.ca 168 E Island Hwy Parksville V9P 2H3 250-586-6779
Peace River North Judy Fox-McGuire judy.foxmcguire@bcndp.ca 10411 B - 100th St. Fort St. John V1J 3Z3 250-787-7733

Peace River South Darwin Wren darwin.wren@bcndp.ca 10300C 8th Street  Dawson Creek V1G 4W8 250-784-8443

Penticton Richard Cannings richard.cannings@bcndp.ca 575 Main Street Penticton V2A 5C6 778-476-1111

Port Coquitlam Mike Farnworth mike.farnworth@bcndp.ca 2232C Elgin Ave Port Coquitlam V3C 2B2

Port Moody Coquitlam Joe Trasolini joe.trasolini@bcndp.ca #9 - 3130 St. Johns Street Port Moody V3H 5E3 604-492-0999

Powell River Sunshine Coast Nicholas Simons nicholas.simons@bcndp.ca 5652 Dolphin St Sechelt V0N 3A0 604-885-6620

Prince George Mackenzie Bobby Deepak bobby.deepak@bcndp.ca #2-556 North Nechako Road Prince George V2K 1A1 250-562-3120

Prince George Valemount Sherry Ogasawara sherry.ogasawara@bcndp.ca #2-556 North Nechako Road Prince George V2K 1A1 250-562-3120

Richmond Centre Frank Huang frank.huang@bcndp.ca Unit 160 – 8980  No 3 Road Richmond V6Y 2E8 604-370-4330

Richmond East Gian Sihota gian.sihota@bcndp.ca Unit 160 – 8980  No 3 Road Richmond V6Y 2E8 604-370-4330

Richmond Steveston Scott Stewart scott.stewart@bcndp.ca Unit 160 – 8980  No 3 Road Richmond V6Y 2E8 604-370-4330

Saanich North and the Islands Gary Holman gary.holman@bcndp.ca 101/201- 9780 Second Street Sidney V8L 3Y8 250-208-2554

Saanich South Lana Popham lana.popham@bcndp.ca 4087 Quadra St Victoria V8X 1K5 250-881-8809

Shuswap Steve Gunner steve.gunner@bcndp.ca 191 Shuswap St NW Salmon Arm V1E 4S2 778-489-4067

Skeena Robin Austin robin.austin@bcndp.ca 112, 4710 Lazelle Ave Terrace V8G 1T2 778-634-3399

Stikine Doug Donaldson doug.donaldson@bcndp.ca 2, 3830 2nd Ave Smithers V0J 2N0 250-847-1861

Surrey Cloverdale Harry Kooner harry.kooner@bcndp.ca 101,  17700 No. 10 Hwy Surrey V3S 1C7 604-576-0063

Surrey Fleetwood Jagrup Brar jagrup.brar@bcndp.ca 15147 Fraser Highway Surrey V3R 3P2 604-498-4141

Surrey Green Timbers Sue Hammell sue.hammell@bcndp.ca 100-9180 King George Blvd Surrey V3V 5V9 604-589-8683

Surrey Newton Harry Bains harry.bains@bcndp.ca 210-7093 King George Blvd Surrey V3W 5A2 604-503-2880

Surrey Panorama Amrik Mahil amrik.mahil@bcndp.ca 6245 136 St Surrey V3X 1H3 604-503-0726

Surrey Tynehead Avtar Bains avtar.bains@bcndp.ca #203-15135 101 Ave Surrey V3R 7Z1 604-498-1678
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Surrey Whalley Bruce Ralston bruce.ralston@bcndp.ca #1-10468 Whalley Blvd. Surrey V3T 4H5 604-587-0037

Surrey White Rock Susan Keeping susan.keeping@bcndp.ca 1391 Johnston Road White Rock V4B 3Z3 604-385-0167

Vancouver Fairview George Heyman george.heyman@bcndp.ca 108 E Broadway Vancouver V5T 1V9 604-428-0778

Vancouver False Creek Matt Toner matt.toner@bcndp.ca 3rd Floor, 150 W Hastings Vancouver V6B 1G8 604-568-7734

Vancouver Fraserview Gabriel Yiu gabriel.yu@bcndp.ca 6945 Victoria Dr Vancouver V5P 3Y7 604-559-7703

Vancouver Hastings Shane Simpson shane.simpson@bcndp.ca 102, 2828 E Hastings Vancouver V5K 5C5 604-254-1115

Vancouver Kensington Mable Elmore mable.elmore@bcndp.ca 5435 Victoria Drive Vancouver V5P 3V9 604-322-3520

Vancouver Kingsway Adrian Dix adrian.dix@bcndp.ca 2740 Kingsway Vancouver V5R 3M6 604-559-7703

Vancouver Langara George Chow george.chow@bcndp.ca 6649 Main St Vancouver V5X 3H3 604-323-8704

Vancouver Mount Pleasant Jenny Wai Ching Kwan jenny.kwan@bcndp.ca 504 East Broadway Vancouver V5T 1X4 604-879-8811

Vancouver Point Grey David Eby david.eby@bcndp.ca 3476 West Broadway Vancouver V6R 2B3 604-620-5554

Vancouver Quilchena Nicholas Scapillati nicholas.scapillati@bcndp.ca 2129 W 41st Ave Vancouver V6M 1Z6 604-261-4399

Vancouver West End Spencer Chandra Herbert spencer.chandraherbert@bcndp.ca 929 Denman St Vancouver V6G 2L9 604-681-9900

Vernon Monashee Mark Olsen mark.olsen@bcndp.ca 3011 30th Avenue Vernon V1T 2G6 778-475-4325

Victoria Beacon Hill Carole James carole.james@bcndp.ca 970 Blanshard St. Victoria V8W 2H3 778-265-5055

Victoria Swan Lake Rob Fleming rob.fleming@bcndp.ca 570 Bay St Victoria V8T 1P5 778-265-7023

West Vancouver Capilano Terry Platt terry.platt@bcndp.ca 2226A Marine Drive West Vancouver V7V 1K4

West Vancouver Sea to Sky Ana Santos ana.santos@bcndp.ca 38140 Cleveland Ave Squamish V8B 0C3

Westside Kelowna Carole Gordon carole.gordon@bcndp.ca #109 2565 Main Street Westbank V4T 2B4 250-768-5503
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